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Year 
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 2025 2024 Mark Kaplan 75 Grove Street 02482 moderator@wellesleyma.gov 

 2027 2024 KC Kato 20 River Glen Road 02481 kckato@wellesleyma.gov 

A 2025 2022 Duncan T. Andrews 8 Pine Plain Road 02481 dtandrews@comcast.net 

A 2025 2023 Andrea Barnhill 31 Oxford Road 02481 abarnhill11a@gmail.com 

A 2025 2022 Virginia V. Braccia 11 Parker Road 02482 parkermom11@comcast.net 

A 2025 2022 Rebecca Louise Crane 75 Manor Avenue 02482 cranerebe@msn.com 

A 2025 2022 Huan Huang 16 South Woodside Avenue 02482 huanghuangavin@gmail.com 

A 2025 2022 Susan Lysaght Hurley 3 Woodland Road 02482 s.lysaght@gmail.com 

A 2025 2022 Patricia A. Mallett 15 Wingate Road 02481 pattymallett@gmail.com 

A 2025 2022 Christopher E. Shedd 6 Dell Street 02482 chrisshedd@aol.com 

A 2025 2022 Mehtap Ozturk Yagci 42 Overbrook Drive 02482 mehtapozturkyagci@gmail.com 

A 2026 2023 Paul Barnhill 31 Oxford Road 02481 paulmbarnhill@gmail.com 

A 2026 2023 Laura Benson 24 Pilgrim Road 02481 laurajbenson@gmail.com 

A 2026 2023 John Duffy 56 Chesterton Road 02481 jduffy56@gmail.com 

A 2026 2023 Lisa M. Fico 48 Mayo Road 02482 LISAFICO@GMAIL.COM 

A 2026 2023 Xuanxuan Gan 110 Parker Road 02482 ganxuanxuan@gmail.com 

A 2026 2023 Joseph William Kahn 10 Shirley Road 02482 jkahn@linx-usa.com 

A 2026 2023 Sheila Findley Olson 86  Elmwood Road 02481 SHEILA_OLSON@YAHOO.COM 

A 2026 2023 Martha M. Rockwood 3 Chesterton Road 02481 mrsrckwd@hotmail.com 

A 2026 2024 Brook G. Rosenbaum 92 Royalston 02481 brookrosenbaum@gmail.com 

A 2026 2023 Pamela R. Stirrat 33 Westgate 02481 prstir@comcast.net 



Prc Term 
Expires 

Year 
Elected FULL NAME Address Zip Email 

A 2027 2024 Gwen Baker 11 Mayo Road 02482 GBAKER@GBFINANCIAL.COM 

A 2027 2024 Christopher J. Bradley 32 Lexington Road 02482 CHRIS.BRADLEY@VERIZON.NET 

A 2027 2024 Brenda S. Docktor 15 Cavanagh Road 02481 docktor@comcast.net 

A 2027 2024 Barbara Lynn Hirsch 12 Hamilton Road 02482 BHIRSCH50@YAHOO.COM 

A 2027 2024 Mary Cairns Kloppenberg 128 Pilgrim Road 02481 MKLOPPEN@WELLESLEY.EDU 

A 2027 2024 Suzanne Groves Littlefield 44 Boulder Brook Road 02481 littlefieldma@comcast.net 

A 2027 2024 Corinne M. Monahan 35 Northgate Road 02481 mrsm2000@comcast.net 

A 2027 2024 Laurie Ann Ohlms 15 Beechwood Road 02482 laurie.ohlms@gmail.com 

A 2027 2024 Wendy Withington Paul 55 Pine Plain Road 02481 WENDYWPAUL@ME.COM 

A 2027 2024 Daniel Weinger 42 Shirley Road 02482 daniel.weinger@gmail.com 

B 2025 2022 Scott K. Bender 30 Ivy Road 02482 SCOTT@MYBLUEDOT.NET 

B 2025 2024 Oliver J. Burstein 25 Patton Road 02482 olliewood650@gmail.com 

B 2025 2022 Linda H. Chow 21 Lafayette Circle 02482 lindahchow@comcast.net 

B 2025 2022 Kelly C. Friendly 42 Willow Road 02482 KELLYFRIENDLY@GMAIL.COM 

B 2025 2022 Eunice B. Groark 34 Summit Road 02482 egroark@yahoo.com 

B 2025 2022 Melissa A. Martin 175 Weston Road 02482 TMMMelissaMartin@gmail.com 

B 2025 2022 Nora Tracy Phillips 10 Avon Road 02482 NTPhillipsWTM@gmail.com 

B 2025 2022 Betsy G. Roberti 235 Weston Road 02482 betsy.roberti@gmail.com 

B 2025 2022 James L. Roberti 235 Weston Road 02482 JIMROBERTI@ME.COM 

B 2025 2022 Ivy Wang 78 Ivy Road 02482 ivywangtmm@gmail.com 

B 2026 2023 Jason D. Bock 151 Weston Road 02482 jaybock@comcast.net 
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B 2026 2023 Nathalie Y. De Fontnouvelle 50 Summit Road 02482 ndefont@gmail.com 

B 2026 2023 Paul Thomas Delaney 251A Weston Road 02482 pauldelaney251@gmail.com 

B 2026 2023 Michael D'Ortenzio Jr. 40 Russell Road 02482 mdortenziojr@me.com 

B 2026 2023 Christina Horner 8 Summit Road 02482 cihorner@yahoo.com 

B 2026 2023 S. Peter W. Jones 5  Halsey Avenue 02482 spwjones@gmail.com 

B 2026 2024 Albert Benedict Krug 14 Willow Road 02482 albert.krug@gmail.com 

B 2026 2023 Deed Mccollum 6 Pickerel Terrace 02482 majdeed20@gmail.com 

B 2026 2023 Joseph Schott 26 Halsey Avenue 02482 schott.joe@gmail.com 

B 2026 2024 Douglas H. Wilkins 11 Lawrence Road 02482 wilklado@aol.com 

B 2027 2024 Katherine Shannon Cort 25 Fisher Avenue 02482 KCORT325@GMAIL.COM 

B 2027 2024 Mary E. Crown 23 Oakencroft Road 02482 mecrown@lotsoc.com 

B 2027 2024 Christine M. Hammel 50 Earle Road 02481 chrishammel6@gmail.com 

B 2027 2024 Michelle Jacobs 97 Russell Road 02482 m.jacobs@northeastern.edu 

B 2027 2024 Alissa S. Keene 48 Norwich Road 02481 askeene11@gmail.com 

B 2027 2024 Petro Lisowsky 26 Fells Road 02482 petro.lisowsky@gmail.com 

B 2027 2024 Amy E. Mccarron 2 Lawrence Road 02482 lotteromccarron@hotmail.com 

B 2027 2024 Bobby Morgenstern 16 Cleveland Road 02481 bobby.morgenstern@gmail.com 

B 2027 2024 Arthur S. Priver 26 Linwood Road 02481 arthur@priver.us 

B 2027 2024 Tara Grey Ventura 14 Wilde Road 02482  taragrey@hotmail.com 

C 2025 2022 Shani M. Defina 71 Arnold Road 02481 shanidefina@yahoo.com 

C 2025 2022 Amy SB Gottschalk 44 Audubon Road 02481 amy.gottschalk001@gmail.com 
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C 2025 2022 Linda Oliver Grape 61 Lowell Road 02481 olivergrap@aol.com 

C 2025 2022 Leanne J. Leibman 31 Hampshire Road 02481 leanne.leibman@hotmail.com 

C 2025 2022 Christine S. Mizzi 16 Suffolk Road 02481 cdettwilermizzi@yahoo.com 

C 2025 2022 Ann Welke Rappaport 7 Bradford Road 02481 7bradford@gmail.com 

C 2025 2022 Sara H. Raveret 11 Suffolk Road 02481 tmmsararaveret@gmail.com 

C 2025 2022 Hyun Sook Ryu Song 73 Old Colony Road 02481 hyunsook.song@gmail.com 

C 2025 2022 Thomas H. Ulfelder 22 Sagamore Road 02481 tulfelder@wellesleyma.gov 

C 2025 2022 Andrea N. Ward 28 Appian Drive 02481 anerviward@aol.com 

C 2026 2023 Beatrice Bezmalinovic  Dhebar 10 Bellevue Road 02481 bbezmalinovic@momenteum.com 

C 2026 2023 Kathy Y. Egan 12 Stanford Road 02481 KATHYEGAN1@COMCAST.NET 

C 2026 2023 Holly M. Grace 158 Bristol Road 02481 hollymgrace@yahoo.com 

C 2026 2023 Morris Rusty Kellogg 63 Garden Road, #C1 02481 mwkellogg@aol.com 

C 2026 2023 Susan K. Maggioni 54 Colburn Road 02481 susanmaggioni@gmail.com 

C 2026 2023 Kelly McCoulf Norris 11 Tanglewood Road 02481 kmccoulf@gmail.com 

C 2026 2023 Pamela Posey 6 Bradford Road 02481 poschet@gmail.com 

C 2026 2023 Lucienne Vera Ronco 16 Garden Road 02481 lucienne.ronco@gmail.com 

C 2026 2023 Donald Shepard 16 Cranmore Road 02481 shepard@brandeis.edu 

C 2026 2023 Marcia Testa Simonson 23 Woodcliff Road 02481 mtesta@wellesleyma.gov 

C 2027 2024 Steven D. Fessler 42 Wachusett Road 02481 stevenfessler@icloud.com 

C 2027 2024 Sharon L. Gray 12 Arnold Road 02481 TMMSharonGray@gmail.com 

C 2027 2024 Ann Mcelwee Howley 5 Hundreds Circle 02481 townbusinessah@gmail.com  
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C 2027 2024 Lucy Rooney Kapples 79 Ledgeways 02481 lkapples@comcast.net 

C 2027 2024 Christopher W. Leibman 31 Hampshire Road 02481 leibs14@yahoo.com 

C 2027 2024 Martin James Mchale 35 Arnold Road 02481 jmchale@wellesleyma.gov 

C 2027 2024 Carey Milford Rappaport 7 Bradford Road 02481 rappapor@yahoo.com 

C 2027 2024 Penny Rossano 63 Hundreds Circle 02481 penny_rossano@yahoo.com 

C 2027 2024 Donna Barbee Stoddard 72 Old Colony Road 02481 dstoddard@babson.edu 

C 2027 2024 Peter T. Welburn 20 Cushing Road 02481 welburnp@yahoo.com 

D 2025 2022 Sandra Saba Joseph 52 Damien Road 02481 sjoseph52@yahoo.com 

D 2025 2022 Christine A. Kehoe 29 Woodlawn Avenue 02481 c.kehoe@verizon.net 

D 2025 2022 Ann-Mara S. Lanza 18 Oakland Street 02481 amslanza@gmail.com 

D 2025 2022 John D. Lanza 18 Oakland Street 02481 jdlanza@gmail.com 

D 2025 2022 Craig Edward Mack 14 Bancroft Road 02481 mackcraige@gmail.com 

D 2025 2022 Maura Murphy 21 Fairbanks Avenue 02481 mauramurphyesq@gmail.com 

D 2025 2022 Lina Eve Vita Musayev 26 Cedar Street 02481 lina.e.musayev@gmail.com 

D 2025 2022 Quentin S. Prideaux 75 Emerson Road 02481 qprideaux@gmail.com 

D 2025 2022 Patti Quigley 76 Fairbanks Road 02481 pafq@me.com 

D 2025 2022 Elizabeth Sullivan Woods 78 Longfellow Road 02481 bethsullivanw@gmail.com 

D 2026 2023 Melinda Arias-Voci 391 Worcester Street 02481 riasvoci@gmail.com 

D 2026 2023 Mark B. Benjamin 314 Walnut Street 02481 mbbenjamin@comcast.net 

D 2026 2023 Ethan I. Davis 33 Woodlawn Avenue 02481 ethan51@msn.com 

D 2026 2023 Lori A. Ferrante 9 Crescent Street 02481 lferrante@schalifax.org 
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D 2026 2023 Mary Beth Grimm 4 Bow Street 02481 merbgrimm@gmail.com 

D 2026 2023 Richard D. Hill Jr 19 Heckle Street 02481 rickhillski@gmail.com 

D 2026 2023 Derek B. Redgate 30 Woodlawn Avenue 02481 dredgate@gmail.com 

D 2026 2023 Laura Robert-Fragasso 10 Greenlawn Avenue 02481 LAURAROBERT617@GMAIL.COM 

D 2026 2023 Elizabeth Hope Shlala 4 Oakland Street 02481 eshlala.leo@gmail.com 

D 2026 2023 Gail Frances Sullivan 19 Kipling Road 02481 g.sullivan@comcast.net 

D 2027 2024 Robert T. Alfred 26 Cedar Street 02481 rtalfred@gmail.com 

D 2027 2024 Carol Almeda-Morrow 7 Longfellow Road 02481 CAROLMORROW@COMCAST.NET 

D 2027 2024 Kara Reinhardt Block 162 Walnut Street 02481 karar9@yahoo.com 

D 2027 2024 W. Arthur Garrity 27 Woodlawn Avenue 02481 wagtowngov@gmail.com 

D 2027 2024 Ashley Shiona Liddle 22 Boulder Road 02481 ashley.liddle@elliman.com 

D 2027 2024 Stephen G. Murphy 13 Intervale Road 02481 murste@hotmail.com 

D 2027 2024 Illana S. Nissenbaum 29 Redwing Road 02481 ilazinger@hotmail.com 

D 2027 2024 Laura Schotsky Olton 38 Thackeray Road 02482 LAURA.OLTON@YAHOO.COM 

D 2027 2024 Jared W. Parker 16 Dean Road 02481 parkerjw07@gmail.com 

D 2027 2024 Mason R. Smith 50 Emerson Road 02481 masonrsmith@gmail.com 

E 2025 2022 Katherine L. Babson, Jr 27 Clovelly Road 02481 k.babson@comcast.net 

E 2025 2022 Wendy S. Beck Von Peccoz 26 Oakland Circle 02481 WENDYBECK1@ICLOUD.COM 

E 2025 2023 Kourosh Farboodmanesh 15 Priscilla Road 02481 kouroshF08@gmail.com 

E 2025 2022 Mary Gard 21 Laurel Avenue 02481 MGARD62@GMAIL.COM 

E 2025 2023 Russell Thomas Gentry 19 Clovelly Road 02481 russellgentry@gmail.com 
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E 2025 2022 Raina C. McManus 2  Mulherin Lane 02481 rainamcmanus@gmail.com 

E 2025 2022 Lise M. Olney 15 Windsor Road 02481 lolney@wellesleyma.gov 

E 2025 2022 Caren Parker 134 Abbott Road 02481 parkerscom@gmail.com 

E 2025 2022 Susan E. Ryan 29 Lincoln Road 02481 Susaneryan29@gmail.com 

E 2025 2022 Odessa MB Sanchez 48 Barton Road 02481 odessaw@gmail.com 

E 2026 2023 Sukru Cinar 57 Madison Road 02481 cinar@mit.edu 

E 2026 2023 John Frederick Erhard 90 Seaward Road 02481 jferhard@gmail.com 

E 2026 2023 Neal R. Goins 16 Clovelly Road 02481 nrgoins@gmail.com 

E 2026 2023 Wendy A. Haering-Engels 9  Clovelly Road 02481 wendy.haering@gmail.com 

E 2026 2023 Sylvia T. Rich 64 Abbott Road 02481 sylviatina@hotmail.com 

E 2026 2023 Kevin J. MacDonald 22 Jefferson Road 02481 kevinjmacdonald48@gmail.com 

E 2026 2023 Thomas J. MacDonald 1 Mulherin Lane 02481 MCDONATB@BC.EDU 

E 2026 2023 Mary Louise Scanlon 23 Arlington Rd 02481 buzzbayx@comcast.net 

E 2026 2023 Renee Annette Spencer 11 Barton Road 02481 spencerrenee242@outlook.com 

E 2026 2023 Jacqui Van Looy 41 Hunnewell Street 02481 jlmolvan@verizon.net 

E 2027 2024 Paul Cramer 21 Laurel Avenue 02481 Pacramer1960@icloud.com 

E 2027 2024 Timothy Watson Fulham 15 Windsor Road 02481 timfulham@gmail.com 

E 2027 2024 Joan Ellen Gaughan 16 Laurel Terrace 02481 chessyii@yahoo.com 

E 2027 2024 Anashua Rani Ghose Elwy 26 Laurel Avenue 02481 rani_elwy@yahoo.com 

E 2027 2024 
Nancy Louise Gooden 
Westenberg 50 Windsor Road 02481 WESTENBERG@COMCAST.NET 
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E 2027 2024 Jessica Beth Graham 21 Grantland Road 02481  jessica@mountaincow.com 

E 2027 2024 Regina Larocque 49 Madison Road 02481  rclarocque70@gmail.com 

E 2027 2024 Katherine K. Macdonald 22 Jefferson Road 02481 kmac.macdonald7857@gmail.com 

E 2027 2024 Bonny C. Nothern 25 Sheridan Road 02481 bonnynothern@gmail.com 

E 2027 2024 Marla L. Robinson 33 Windsor Road 02481 marlarobinson@comcast.net 

F 2025 2022 Niki Brinkman-Ofenloch 24 Sabrina Road 02482 nikiofenloch@gmail.com 

F 2025 2024 Christopher M. Cavallerano 11 Temple Road 02482 chriscava@gmail.com 

F 2025 2022 Lisa Collins 15 Kenilworth Circle 02482 lcollins@wellesleyma.gov 

F 2025 2022 Hope Crosier 119 Benvenue Street 02482 hopecrosier@yahoo.com 

F 2025 2022 Prudence B. Hay 10 Ingraham Road 02482 prudencehay@aol.com 

F 2025 2022 Sara A. Jennings 26 Lehigh Road 02482 JENNINGS-FAMILY@COMCAST.NET 

F 2025 2022 Elizabeth Lange 34 Pembroke Road 02482 EHLANGE99@YAHOO.COM 

F 2025 2022 Christine Swenson Lawrence 6 Middlesex Street 02482 chrissielawrence@verizon.net 

F 2025 2022 Michael J. Mastrianni 30 Pembroke Road 02482 msmastrianni@verizon.net 

F 2025 2022 Shelly Ward 50 Temple Road 02482 shellyward@comcast.net 

F 2026 2023 Valerie Christine Constant 16 Ridge Hill Farm Road 02482 constant.valerie@gmail.com 

F 2026 2023 Michele Dragon Livingston 185 Winding River Road 02482 michele.livingston22@gmail.com 

F 2026 2023 Elizabeth May 27 Fuller Brook Road 02482 elizabethhumber@yahoo.com 

F 2026 2023 Carl G. Nelson 69 Temple Road 02482 cnelson111@comcast.net 

F 2026 2023 Jay R. Prosnitz 11 Tappan Road 02482 JAYPROSNITZ@ME.COM 

F 2026 2023 Mary Beth Prosnitz 11 Tappan Road 02482 maryprosnitz@me.com 

F 2026 2023 Elaine M. Putnam 200 Grove Street 02482 EPUTNAM1@HOTMAIL.COM 
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F 2026 2023 C. Madison Riley, III 61 Livingston Road 02482 madman.riley@gmail.com 

F 2026 2023 Frederic W. Ripley 34 Cartwright Road 02482 fredericripley@icloud.com 

F 2026 2023 Steven J. Simons 10 Woodridge Road 02482 sjsimons1946@gmail.com 

F 2027 2024 Shawn K. Baker 10 Pembroke Road 02482 shawn.k.baker100@gmail.com 

F 2027 2024 Julie Rising Bryan 54 Fuller Brook Road 02482 julierbryan113@gmail.com 

F 2027 2024 Cynthia C. Edwards 189 Benvenue Street 02482 cynthedw@comcast.net 

F 2027 2024 Salvatore Defazio Iii 88 Fuller Brook Road 02482 tory@windsorpressonline.com 

F 2027 2024 Susan Kagan Lange 24 Cornell Road 02482 SUZE1063@AOL.COM 

F 2027 2024 Michael Andrew Licata 67 Brook Street 02482 mikelicata@aol.com 

F 2027 2024 David Livingston 185 Winding River Road 02482 davelivingston.22@gmail.com 

F 2027 2024 Joan C. Minklei 22 Cartwright Road 02482 joanminklei@gmail.com 

F 2027 2024 Lisa G. Sewall 30 Ingraham Road 02482 lsewall5@gmail.com 

F 2027 2024 Myra J. Tucker 43 Kenilworth Road 02482 myra.tucker1@gmail.com 

G 2025 2022 Diane Campbell 85 Grove Street, #305 02482 DIANE.CAMPBELL731@GMAIL.COM 

G 2025 2022 Todd M. Cook 6 Midland Road 02482 tmcook93@gmail.com 

G 2025 2022 Marjorie R. Freiman 75 Grove Street, #231 02482 mrfblue26@gmail.com 

G 2025 2022 Judson L. Jaffe 36 Appleby Road 02482 judsonjaffe@gmail.com 

G 2025 2022 Je'Lesia Jones 11 Appleby Road #1A 02482 birta828@comcast.net 

G 2025 2022 Susan A. Mangiacotti 59 Leighton Road 02482 smangiacotti@yahoo.com 

G 2025 2022 Paul H. Merry 18 Belair Road 02482 paul.merry@fairworkplace.net 

G 2025 2023 Renee B. O'Sullivan 14 Denton Road 02482 BUNNYOMD@GMAIL.COM 

G 2025 2022 Alice Hanlon Peisch 14 Wiswall Circle 02482 AHPEISCH@GMAIL.COM 
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G 2025 2022 Michael R. Tobin 45 Cottage Street 02482 MRT5@CORNELL.EDU 

G 2026 2023 Philippa J. Biggers 14 Dover Road 02482 philippa.biggers@gmail.com 

G 2026 2023 Joan Hackett Cody 594 Washington Street #7 02482 joanhcody@gmail.com 

G 2026 2023 Edward D. Folland 5 Belair Road 02482 edward.folland@gmail.com 

G 2026 2023 Karl W. Hammond 19 College Road 02482 khammond@aol.com 

G 2026 2023 Harold N. Kaplan Sr. 20 Pond Road 02482 halkap2000@gmail.com 

G 2026 2023 Parker John Morse 12 Roanoke Road 02482 pjmorse@parkermorse.net 

G 2026 2023 Frederick W. Schaller 10 Schaller Street 02482 fwschaller10@hotmail.com 

G 2026 2023 Tamara V. Sielecki-Dzurdz 14 Waban Street 02482 TVSIELECKI@GMAIL.COM 

G 2026 2023 Yin Sun 20 Abbott Street 02482 sun.yin1208@gmail.com 

G 2026 2023 Kathleen F. Trumbull 7 Waban Street #1 02482 KTRUMBULL@GMAIL.COM 

G 2027 2024 Russell B. Astley 52 Leighton Road 02482 rastley@gmail.com 

G 2027 2024 Neena E. Chand 196 Pond Road 02482 chand.neena@gmail.com 

G 2027 2024 Joseph R. Hassell 196 Pond Road 02482 Hasscomm@gmail.com 

G 2027 2024 Thaddeus A. Heuer 17 Abbott Street 02482 tadheuertmm@gmail.com 

G 2027 2024 Jane P. Hunnewell 20 Pond Road 02482 jennie.hunnewell80@gmail.com 

G 2027 2024 Allan Leigh Port 12 Homestead Road 02482 allanlport@gmail.com  

G 2027 2024 Richard Michael Salasovich 23 Appleby Road 02482 richard.salasovich@gmail.com 

G 2027 2024 Barbara D. Searle 75 Grove Street, Apt. 323 02482 bsearle543@gmail.com 

G 2027 2024 Douglas Wylie Smith 8 Midland Road 02482 DOUGLAS.SMITH9@COMCAST.NET 

G 2027 2024 Lorri Woodacre 21 Leighton Road 02482 lorriwoodacre@gmail.com 

H 2025 2022 Colette Emma Aufranc 5 Hill Top Road 02482 caufranc@wellesleyma.gov 
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H 2025 2022 Judy Barr 331 Linden Street 02481 j.barr@neu.edu 

H 2025 2022 Julia Hicks De Peyster 67 Donizetti Street 02482 JDEPEYSTER@YAHOO.COM 

H 2025 2022 David J. Himmelberger 387 Linden Street 02481 david@himmelbergerlaw.com 

H 2025 2022 Linshi Li 10 Alba Road 02481 lli@wellesleyma.gov 

H 2025 2022 Barbara H. McMahon 7 Amherst Road 02482 bhm411@comcast.net 

H 2025 2022 Catherine C. Mirick 65 Kingsbury Street 02481 CATHERINE.MIRICK@GMAIL.COM 

H 2025 2022 Ilissa K. Povich 9 Southwick Circle 02481 ikpovich@gmail.com  

H 2025 2022 Heather B. Sawitsky 23 Hobart Road 02482 HSAWITSKY@GMAIL.COM 

H 2025 2022 Kathleen E. Woodward 50 Kirkland Circle 02481 kathleenewoodward@gmail.com 

H 2026 2023 Becca Cahaly 33 Wall Street 02481 rtcahaly@gmail.com 

H 2026 2023 Leda Murcia Eizenberg 10 Kirkland Circle 02481 LEDA.EIZENBERG@GMAIL.COM 

H 2026 2023 Ezra M. Englebardt 19 Kirkland Circle 02481 ezra802@gmail.com 

H 2026 2023 Ellen L. Korpi 39A Oak Street 02482 ellenkorpi1@gmail.com 

H 2026 2023 Pamela L. Kubbins 395 Linden Street 02481 pkubbins@comcast.net 

H 2026 2023 Joanne McIntosh 14 Paine Street 02481 jojomac520@gmail.com 

H 2026 2023 Vahideh Nilforoshan 6 Twitchell Street 02482 vahideh228@yahoo.com 

H 2026 2023 Richard M.  Page, Jr 18 Seaver Street 02481 richard.page3@comcast.net 

H 2026 2023 Thomas M. Taylor 49 Wall Street 02481 tomtaylor17@alumni.virginia.edu 

H 2026 2023 Jeffrey P. Wechsler 6 Southwick Circle 02481 jeffwellesleybpw@gmail.com 

H 2027 2024 Marlene V. Allen 29 Rice Street 02481 marleneallen44@gmail.com 

H 2027 2024 Marc W. Charney 6 Wilson Street 02482 charneymarc@verizon.net 

H 2027 2024 Susan Balch Clapham 3 Atwood Street 02482 sclapham61@gmail.com   
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H 2027 2024 Martha White Collins 17 Rice Street 02481 wellesleytm@gmail.com 

H 2027 2024 Paul Lindsay Criswell 395 Linden Street 02481 pcriswell@comcast.net 

H 2027 2024 Christina Whiting Dougherty 26 Seaver Street 02481 CSWDOUGHERTY@COMCAST.NET 

H 2027 2024 Jennifer D. Fallon 80 Donizetti Street 02482 jenn_fallon@yahoo.com 

H 2027 2024 Erin Hester 3 Twitchell Street 02482 erinhester.tmm@gmail.com 

H 2027 2024 Jeanne Mayell 27 Seaver Street 02481 cgmayell@gmail.com 

H 2027 2024 Phyllis Lessner Theermann 13 Aberdeen Road 02482 phyllis@theermann.com 
 


